
UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

BASE BID
1.00 Ductile Iron Watermain; 6" LF 20.0 30.00$             600.00$            20.00 97.00$             1,940.00$         -$                 -$                 
2.00 Ductile Iron Watermain; 8" LF 135.0 35.00$             4,725.00$         135.00 218.00$            29,430.00$       -$                 -$                 
3.00 Fire Hydrant, Complete EA 1.0 4,500.00$         4,500.00$         1.00 6,098.00$         6,098.00$         -$                 -$                 
4.00 Connect to Existing Watermain EA 2.0 1,500.00$         3,000.00$         2.00 3,246.00$         6,492.00$         -$                 -$                 
5.00 Granular Trench Backfill CY 220.0 30.00$             6,600.00$         220.00 62.00$             13,640.00$       -$                 -$                 
6.00 Pavement Removal SY 110.0 12.00$             1,320.00$         110.00 12.00$             1,320.00$         -$                 -$                 
7.00 Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement LF 20.0 60.00$             1,200.00$         20.00 57.00$             1,140.00$         -$                 -$                 
8.00 PCC Sidewalk Removal & Replacement SF 50.0 15.00$             750.00$            50.00 17.00$             850.00$            -$                 -$                 
9.00 Fire Hydrant Removal EA 1.0 1,000.00$         1,000.00$         1.00 2,893.00$         2,893.00$         -$                 -$                 
10.00 HMA Patch, Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50 TON 12.4 220.00$            2,728.00$         12.40 173.00$            2,145.20$         -$                 -$                 
11.00 HMA Patch, Surface Course, Mix "C", N50 TON 18.5 220.00$            4,070.00$         18.50 174.00$            3,219.00$         -$                 -$                 
12.00 Aggregate for Temporary Access SY 110.0 1.00$              110.00$           110.00 12.00$            1,320.00$         -$                -$                 
13.00 Landscape Restoration, Complete LS 1.0 1,200.00$        1,200.00$        1.00 3,800.00$        3,800.00$         -$                -$                 

General Conditions
14.00 Traffic Control & Protection LS 1.0 100.00$           100.00$           1.00 750.00$           750.00$            -$                -$                 
15.00 Vactor Excavate Existing Utilities LS 1.0 4,000.00$        4,000.00$        1.00 4,441.00$        4,441.00$         -$                -$                 
16.00 Private Utility Locate LS 1.0 1,200.00$        1,200.00$        1.00 1,047.00$        1,047.00$         -$                -$                 
17.00 Mobilization LS 1.0 15,000.00$      15,000.00$      1.00 3,870.00$        3,870.00$         -$                -$                 

Allowances
18.00 CM Discretionary Allowance LS 1.0 3,000.00$        3,000.00$        1.00 3,000.00$        3,000.00$         -$                -$                 

Value Engineering Items
19.00 8" Gate Valve in 5' Dia Vault EA 1.0 3,900.00$        3,900.00$        

 BASE BID TOTAL No Bid No Bid

ALTERNATE BID
1.00 Ductile Iron Watermain; 6" LF -$                 20.00 97.00$             1,940.00$         -$                 -$                 
2.00 Ductile Iron Watermain; 8" LF -$                 40.00 218.00$            8,720.00$         -$                 -$                 
3.00 Directional Bore HDPE Pipe; 8" LF -$                 95.00 396.00$            37,620.00$       
4.00 Fire Hydrant, Complete EA -$                 1.00 6,098.00$         6,098.00$         -$                 -$                 
5.00 Connect to Existing Watermain EA -$                 2.00 3,246.00$         6,492.00$         -$                 -$                 
6.00 Granular Trench Backfill CY -$                 50.00 62.00$             3,100.00$         -$                 -$                 
7.00 Pavement Removal SY -$                 25.00 15.00$             375.00$            -$                 -$                 
8.00 Curb & Gutter Removal & Replacement LF -$                 10.00 67.00$             670.00$            -$                 -$                 
9.00 PCC Sidewalk Removal & Replacement SF -$                 50.00 17.00$             850.00$            -$                 -$                 
10.00 Fire Hydrant Removal EA -$                 1.00 2,893.00$         2,893.00$         -$                 -$                 
11.00 HMA Patch, Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50 TON -$                 4.20 203.00$            852.60$            -$                 -$                 
12.00 HMA Patch, Surface Course, Mix "C", N50 TON -$                 2.80 203.00$            568.40$            -$                 -$                 
13.00 Aggregate for Temporary Access SY -$                25.00 18.00$            450.00$            -$                -$                 
14.00 Landscape Restoration, Complete LS -$                1.00 3,800.00$        3,800.00$         -$                -$                 

General Conditions
15.00 Traffic Control & Protection LS -$                1.00 750.00$           750.00$            -$                -$                 
16.00 Vactor Excavate Existing Utilities LS -$                1.00 5,420.00$        5,420.00$         -$                -$                 
17.00 Private Utility Locate LS -$                1.00 1,047.00$        1,047.00$         -$                -$                 
18.00 Mobilization LS -$                1.00 3,870.00$        3,870.00$         -$                -$                 

Allowances
19.00 CM Discretionary Allowance LS -$                1.00 3,000.00$        3,000.00$         -$                -$                 

ALTERNATE BID TOTAL No Bid No Bid No Bid

59,003.00$                  87,395.20$                  

88,516.00$                  
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